ISRAELI VEHICLE IMPORTERS ASSOCIATION

Title:

Create date:
From:

To:

HCV OFFICIAL REGISTRATION BY BRAND

02/11/2022
01/01/2022
31/10/2022

M3

Vehicle classification: M2

Category (02an n'u"o)

Total 7w DO NTINY NI'liN

MY NIt 12.001-16 16.001-18| 18.001-26| 26.001-32| 3.501-4(4.501-7|'2'71> n1>o
Ankai 5 5
BYDAuto 19 19
GoldenDragon 287 59 346
HIGER 4 238 242
Irizar 27 27
Isuzu 2 21 23
MAN 2 33 73 108
Mercedes Benz 271 685 956
OTOKAR 11 38 6 55
Renault 20 1 21
Scania 10 104 114
SolarisBus 8 8
TEMSA 1 1 2
Volkswagen 2 116 118
Volvo 302 302
wisdomMotor 151 151
Yutong 34 34
Zhongtong 25 25
221> DO 20 68 1524 67 2 875 2556




